LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
CADETS F CM -
v/ (+30pts) ABITBOL Shanna (74, AURA) DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS
v/ @s0pts) ATTENBOROUGH Ina (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE SEYNOD
v/ (+10pts) BEORCHIA Agathe (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
v +opts) MURAT Emy (74, AURA) J.C.FAVERGES
v/ (opts) REY Lena (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+20pts) CHEVALIER Maelys (74, AURA) J.C. ANNECY
v/ (+30pts) GEHIN Julie (74, AURA) CLUB DES SPORTS DE CHAMONIX
v/ (+20pts) VAUTHAY Eloise (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB MAGLAND
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

v/ (+40pts) BAKER Chloe (74, AURA) J.C. ANNECY
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

DOUAY Alice (74, AURA)

FEITEIRA MARQUES Rita (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D
BAZE Shirley (74, AURA)

FEITEIRA Sandra (74, AURA)

CADETS M CM
AGODY Arthur (74, AURA)
BOUCHAREB Chems Eddine (74, AURA)
BOURDIN Martin (74, AURA)
CADDAU Pierre (74, AURA)
CARPENTER Henry (74, AURA)
CHEREAU Antonin (74, AURA)
CROSET Lilian (74, AURA)
DEMAREST Mathis (74, AURA)
DESMURS Ethan (74, AURA )
DUCELLIER Aaron (74, AURA)
ENSELME Jan (74, AURA)
GERVAISE Gabriel (74, AURA)
JOBARD Thibaut (74, AURA)
KHELFA M SABAH Aaron (74, AURA )
PAYET Naren (74, AURA )
PELISSON Leo (74, AURA)
RENAUDIE Elliot (74, AURA )
ROUX Loan (74, AURA )

SCHWEICKARDT Justin (74, AURA)

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

J.C.BONNEVILLE

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.BONNEVILLE

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C. ANNECY

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

ANNECY LE VIEUX JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

CLUB DES SPORTS DE CHAMONIX

JUDO CLUB DE THYEZ

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

J.C.FAVERGES

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ANNECY LE VIEUX JUDO

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

JUDO CLUB DE SEYNOD
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(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
COURAJOUD Lucas (74, AURA)
DE FEYTAUD Clement (74, AURA)
FERNEX Alban (74, AURA)
FOSSATI Jason (74, AURA)
GRAVERON Alan (74, AURA)

MOGENIER Noa (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BURETTE Timeo (74, AURA)
CLARY Albin (74, AURA)
DAKIN Neo (74, AURA)
FONTANEL Sebastien (74, AURA )
LEMLER Ayrton (74, AURA )
PEZZANI Remi (74, AURA )
PINGET Aymeric (74, AURA)

POUGET Romain (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
ATTENBOROUGH Jeremy (74, AURA )
DEFRASNE Pierre Jean (74, AURA)

VOLPI Dimitri (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
ABITBOL Johnny (74, AURA)
BARADUC Nicolas (74, AURA)
BURETTE Michael (74, AURA)

CHARPIOT Pierre (74, AURA)

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

ANNECY LE VIEUX JUDO

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

JC LA MANDALLAZ

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

JUDO CLUB MAGLAND

MONT-BLANC JUDO

J.C.BONNEVILLE

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

J.C.FAVERGES

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C.FAVERGES

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

JUDO CLUB DES VOIRONS

JUDO CLUB DE SEYNOD

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

JUDO CLUB CRAN GEVRIER

MONT-BLANC JUDO

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV



(+30pts) JEAN DIT SAUSSAY Nicolas (74, AURA)
+20pts) LENOIR Yannick (74, AURA)

#+sopts) MEYTHIAZ Alexandre (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
+opts) CAMPELLO Jerome (74, AURA)

+10pts) VAUTHAY Bertrand (74, AURA)

JUDO CLUB CRAN GEVRIER

JC LA MANDALLAZ

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE SEYNOD

JUDO CLUB MAGLAND



